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measurements

available colours

. Ural Black

. Quartz Brown

Sand Beige

bicolour options

Boards

B uraiBlack

. Quartz Brown
Sand Beige
Mineral Grey

. Andes Green
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63 cm
83 cm
250 cm

80 cm

44 cm

240 kg

Mineral Grey

. Andes Green

Legs

B uraiBlack
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main advantages

DD 100% plastic waste ,LQ Maintenance free e
7,3® I Q@

_I]EL Natural texture Graffiti resistant A

Coloured throughout 91:,/} Weatherproof @l

anchoring

Rot-proof

Splinter-free

Completely recyclable

3x

Sleeve nut M10 x 2 cm

§ Threaded bar M10 x 25 cm

reinforcement

galvanised steel ‘
6x
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